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Schedule of charges from 1 July 2014




Queanbeyan and Bungendore region

The following rates apply from 1 July 2014. Accounts issued on or
after that date will be charged on a pro-rata basis.

1 Residential

Plan Unit 2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
Home

Supply charge ¢ per day 65.62 72.182

Usage rates:
first 41.0959 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.591 2.8501
next 2,704.1096 MJ/day ¢/M) 2381 26191
next 10,964.3836 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.300 2.5300
thereafter ¢/M) 2.099 23089

2 Industrial and Commercial

Plan Unit  2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
Business

Supply charge ¢ per day 74.84 82.324

Usage rates:
first 41.0959 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.465 2.7115
next 2,704.1096 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.258 2.4838
next 10,964.3836 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.185 2.4035

thereafter ¢/MJ 1.980 2.1780




3 Miscellaneous fees and charges (Queanbeyan and
Bungendore region)

2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
3.1 Account establishment fee $26.55 $29.21
3.2 Account establishment fee
(eligible concession cardholders) 51305 51436
3.3 Collector call fee $40.29 $44.32
3.4 Disconnection / reconnection fee $94.67 $104.14
3.5 After-hours reconnection $135.65 $149.22
3.6 High bill field visit $66.19 $72.81
3.7 Late payment fee* $13.05 $13.05
3.8 Dishonoured payment* $28.35 $28.35
39 Special nﬁeter read fee (including moving in $56.40 56204
and moving out of your supply address)
3.10 Network disconnection fee $139.84 $153.82
3.11 Network reconnection fee $104.05 $114.46
3.12 Meter testing charges:
12 cubic metres $56.71 $62.38
33 cubic metres $81.05 $89.16
85 cubic metres $108.29 $119.12
300 cubic metres $407.42 $448.16
880 cubic metres $1,087.07 $1,195.78

3.13 Security deposit:

residential (refund after residential
bills paid on time for one year)*
business (refund after business
bills paid on time for two years)*

Up to 1.5 times the average

quarterly account

Up to 4.5 times the average

monthly account

3.14 Payment processing fee (may apply if you
pay by credit or debit card — % of payment
made)

0.55%

0.60%

'GST not applicable.



Shoalhaven region

The following rates apply from 1 July 2014. Accounts issued on or
after that date will be charged on a pro-rata basis.

1 Residential

Plan Unit 2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
Home
Supply charge ¢ per day 6274 69014
Usage rates ¢/M) 2443 26873
2 Industrial and Commercial
Plan Unit  2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
Business
Supply charge ¢ perday 7493 82.42
Usage rates:
first 821.918 MJ/day ¢/ 2527 2.7797
thereafter ¢/MJ 2.257 2.4827




3 Miscellaneous fees and charges (Shoalhaven region)

2014-15 2014-15

GST GST
exclusive inclusive
3.1 Account establishment fee $26.55 $29.21
3.2 Account establishment fee $1305 51436
(eligible concession cardholders) ’ )
3.3  Collector call fee $40.29 $44.32
3.4 Disconnection / reconnection fee $94.67 $104.14
3.5 After-hours reconnection $135.54 $149.09
36 High bill field visit $66.19 $72.81
3.7 Late payment fee* $13.05 $13.05
3.8 Dishonoured payment* $28.35 $28.35
3.9  Special meter read fee (including moving in $56.40 $62.04
and moving out of your supply address)
3.10 Network disconnection fee $139.84 $153.82
3.11 Meter testing charges:
12 cubic metres $56.71 $62.38
33 cubic metres $81.05 $89.16
85 cubic metres $108.29 $119.12
300 cubic metres $407.42 $448.16
880 cubic metres $1,087.07 $1,195.78
3.12 Security deposit:
residential (refund after residential Up to 1.5 times the average
bills paid on time for one year)* quarterly accoun
business (refund after business bills Up to 4.5 times the average
paid on time for two years)* monthly account
3.13 Payment processing fee (may apply if you 0.55% 0.60%
pay by credit or debit card — % of payment
made)

'GST not applicable.



Capital region (Boorowa, Goulburn,
Yass and Young)

The following rates apply from 1 July 2014. Accounts issued on or
after that date will be charged on a pro-rata basis.

1 Residential

Plan Unit 2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
Home
Supply charge ¢ per day 52.94 58.234
Usage rates:
first 41.0959 MJ/day ¢/M) 3513 3.8643
next 49.3151 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.779 3.0569
next 189.0411 MJ/day ¢/M 2.367 2.6037
next 2,465.7534 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.336 2.5696
next 10,964.3836 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.319 2.5509
thereafter ¢/MJ 0.685 0.7535
2 Industrial and Commercial
Plan Unit 2014-15 2014-15
GST GST
exclusive inclusive
Business
Supply charge ¢ per day 6831 75.141
Usage rates:
first 41.0959 MJ/day ¢/MJ 3.848 4.2328
next 49.3151 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.384 26224
next 189.0411 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.342 2.5762
next 2,465.7534 MJ/day ¢/MJ 2.320 2.5520
next 10,964.3836 MJ/day ¢/ 2.199 2.4189
thereafter ¢/MJ 1.850 20350




3 Miscellaneous fees and charges (Capital region)

2014-15 2014-15

GST GST
exclusive inclusive
3.1 Account establishment fee $26.55 $29.21

Account establishment fee (eligible

32 concession cardholders) 31305 31436
3.3 Collector call fee $40.29 $44.32
3.4  Disconnection / reconnection fee $94.67 $104.14
35  After-hours reconnection $135.65 $149.22
3.6 High billfield visit $66.19 $72.81
3.7 Late payment fee* $13.05 $13.05
3.8 Dishonoured payment® $28.35 $28.35
39  Special meter read fee (including moving in $42.77 $47.05

and moving out of your supply address)

3.10 Network disconnection/reconnection
temporary $149.63 $164.59
permanent $441.65 $485.82

311 Decommissioning and meter removal:

meters with a capacity of less than or equal
to 6m?/hr

meters with a capacity of greater than ém*/hr -~ $2,190.77  $2,409.85

$1,024.85 $1,127.34

312 Meter testing charges:

12 cubic metres $56.71 $62.38
33 cubic metres $81.05 $89.16
85 cubic metres $108.29 $119.12
300 cubic metres $407.42  $448.16
880 cubic metres $1,08707 $1,195.78
3.13 Security deposit:
residential (refund after residential Up to 1.5 times the
bills paid on time for one year)* average quarterly account
business (refund after business bills Up to 4.5 times the
paid on time for two years)* average monthly account
3.14 Payment processing fee (may apply if you 0.55% 0.60%
pay by credit or debit card — % of payment
made)

'GST not applicable.
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actewagl.com.au

Customer enquiries

13 14 93 — Electricity
131886 — Natural gas

Emergencies and faults

131093 - Electricity
131909 —Natural gas

24 hours

Postal address

ActewAGL
GPO Box 366
Canberra ACT 2601

Language assistance

AR IETE R - SEFT RG4S T IEAISRES o
¢Necesita un intérprete? Llame al nimero indicado abajo.

Ul 23,0l Joasl San 3o M £ lias Ja

Trebate li pomo¢ tumaca? Nazovite nize navedeni broj.

Néu qui vi cin sy giap dd, vui long goi s6 bén dudi.
Se vi serve un interprete, telefonate al seguente numero.

Av xpeibleaTe Oiepunved, TNAEDWVEITE OTOV PIBUO MOPAKATA.

13 14 50

ActewAGL Retail ABN 46 221 314 841 a partnership of ACTEW Retail Ltd
ABN 23 074 371 207 and AGL ACT Retail Investments Pty Ltd ABN 53 093 631 586,



